Section 1 - Bureau of Records Complete

Docket No. <u>041031-TC</u> Date Docketed: <u>09/03/2004</u> Title: Compliance investigation of Bay Public Communications, Inc. for apparent violation of Rule 25-4.0161, FAC, Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

Company: Bay Public Communications, Inc.

Offici Last D	ay to	Susp					E	xpiratio	n:							
	rred to							CCA	(CMP)	ECR	FLL	GCL	MMS	PIF	RC4	SCR SCR
	indic							X	<u> </u>			X		1		
						urns to		10 workd		TC AN T	MERNA	OL ANNITHE		Schedu]	<u>e</u>	
Progra	am Modi	<u>11e</u>	A18(a); AI	.U				SCHEDULE E AND SU			PLANNING	DUCUMEN	"		
				C+-4	ee Acci							N: (850)	413-6770)		
				Stai	1 A551	gnments										
								_		Due Dates						
OPR St	taff							Current	CASR re	evision l	evel			Prev	/ious	Current
					-		1.							т		
							1 2.							+		
							∃ 3.							-		•• ••,
							4.						, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1		*
							5.									
							6.									
a. ss	_						- 7⋅									
<u>Staff</u>	Counse	ST '					8. 9.									
							10.							 		
<u>OCRs</u>		•					11.									
							12.									
							13.					***************************************				
							14. 15.							+		
							16 .									
							17.									
		•					18. 19.							-		
							20.									
							21.									
		•					22. 23.									
							24.									
							25. 26.									
		•					27.							+		
							28.									
Pacamm	hahnar	acci	nnmant	e fo	r heari	na	29. 30.									
and/or					ileari	ng	31.							 		
							32.									
		ion .			sion Pa	anel	33.									
Hearin	ıg	-	— s	taff			34.									
Date f	iled w	rith (CCA:				35. 36.							+		
							37.									
Initia	ls OP	R		. —			38.									
	St	aff C	ounse	' <u></u>			39. 40.							 		
Section	n 3 -	Chair	man C	omple	tes			ssianment	s are as	follows	:			_		
								J								
			Offi)			٦				earing Of		37	***************************************	
Commissioners Hrg				Staff				Commi	issioners		ADM	OCCUM	ENT NO.			
ALL	BZ	DS	JB	BD	DV	Exam				BZ	DS	ЭВ В	D DV	7 M. 1		
								1		DZ	53	75 6	, DV	13 M May 1		
Whone	nanal	c and	2665	aned	the so	nion Co	mnissis-	on is Pa	nel Chai							
the i	dentic	al pa	nel d	ynea ecide	tne se	case.	11115510N	ier is Pa	nei Chai	rman:				# # \$	17/10	79 Ad
Where	one C	ommi s	sione	r, a	Hearing	g Exami	ner or a	Staff M	ember is		Appı Date	roved: _			127	L L-W
assig	ned th	e ful	1 Com	missi	on dec	ides th	e case.				Date	c.		ž		
PSC/CC/	4015-C	(Rev	. 01/	13)				* COMI	PLETED EV	VENTS				. 99.4	THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Property and the second

Section 1 - Bureau of Records Completes

Docket No. <u>041031-TC</u> Date Docketed: <u>09/03/2004</u> Title: Compliance investigation of Bay Public Communications, Inc. for apparent violation of Rule 25-4.0161, FAC, Regulatory

Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

Company: Bay Public Communications, Inc.

Referred to:	end:		CCA	(CMP)	ECR	FLL	GCL	MMS	PIF	RCA	SCR
("()" indicates	OPR		X	T X		1	Х				
Section 2 - OPR	Completes and returns to	CCA in			 		<u> </u>	Time S	chedule		
Program Module		WARNI IT IS	NG: THIS TENTATIN	SCHEDULE VE AND SU	BJECT TO	INTERNAL I O REVISION DS SECTION	٧.			ue Date	ac.
		┙ ┌╴	٦ _								
OPR Staff	P Isler	0	_ Curren	t CASR re	evision	level			Previous Curren		
		1.	Staff R	ecommenda	ation				NONE		/23/2004
		2.	Agenda						NONE		/07/2004
		3.	PAA Ord	er - Com	<u>oliance</u>	Investiga	tion		NONE	12	/27/2004
		4.									
		5.									
		6. 7.			1.00 T .						·
Staff Counsel	D Rockette-Gray	⊢ ′′.						 			
carr counser	<u> </u>	9.									
		 10.							<u> </u>		
<u>CRs</u>		111.									
		12.									
		13.							\		
		14. 15.							†		
		16.									
		□ 17.									
		18.									
		19.							 -		
		20. 21.					****		<u> </u>		
		$\frac{1}{22}$.							<u> </u>		
		23 .									
		24.									
		25.							1		
		26. 27.							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
									†		
		29.									
Recommended ass	ignments for hearing	30.									
and/or deciding	this case:	31.									
		32.									
Full Commission Hearing	X Commission Panel Staff	33. 34.				*********				1	
		35.									
Date filed with	CCA: 09/15/2004	36.									
		37.									
Initials OPR		38.									
Staff	Counsel	39.									
	irman Completes	40.	Assignmer								

	– He	aring	Offic	cer(s)		
	Co	ommis:		Hrg Exam	Staff		
ALL	BZ	DS	ЈΒ	BD	DV		
X							

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman: the identical panel decides the case.

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

Approved: 09/15/2004 Date:

Commissioners

JВ

DS

X

ΒZ

ADM

DV

BD

* COMPLETED EVENTS

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03)

Section 1 - Bureau of Records Complete

Compliance investigation of Bay Public Communications, Inc. for apparent violation of Rule 25-4.0161, FAC, Regulatory Docket No. 041031-TC Date Docketed: 09/03/2004 Title:

Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

Bay Public Communications, Inc. Company:

Referred to:	pend:		CCA	(CMP)	ECR	FLL	GCL	MMS	PIF	RCA	SCR
("()" indicates	OPR)		X	X			Х				
	<u>Completes</u> and returns to	CCA i						Time S	Schedule		
Program Module		WARNI	ING: THIS	SCHEDULE	IS AN I	NTERNAL I	PLANNING				
			TENTATIV								
	Staff Assignments	FOR L	JPDATES CO	NTACT THE	E RECORDS	S SECTIO	N: (850)	41 3- <i>677</i> 0)		
	Starr 7133 I grimerius								D.	e Date	~~
				-							
OPR Staff	P Isler	4 L	l Curren	t CASR re	vision 1	evel			Previous Current		
		1.	Staff R	ecommenda	tion				NONE	02	2/17/2005
		∃ 2.	Agenda	ccommenda		· <u> </u>			NONE		3/01/2005
		∃ 3.		pproving	Settleme	nt			NONE	_	3/21/2005
		4.	<u> </u>	pp. 00g						1	
		 5.									
		6.									
		7.									
Staff Counsel	D Rockette-Gray	8.	-								
Jean Counser	D ROCKECTE GILLY	⊣ ĕ.		****							
		10.									
OCRs		11.									
·		12.									
		13.									
		14.									
		15.									
		16. 17.									
		1 8.								··	
		19.									
		20.									
		21.							-		
		22. 23.				*****			- 		
		24.	***		•						
		35.									
		26.									
											
		28. 29.									
Recommended ass	ignments for hearing	30.		****							
and/or deciding		31.									
		32.									
Full Commission	X Commission Panel	33.									
Hearing	Staff	34.									
		35.									
Date filed with	CCA: <u>01/18/2005</u>	36.									
Twitin] c ODD		37.		-						-	
Initials OPR	Counsel	38. 39.							-	+	-
SLATT	COMISE	39. 40.									

DV ED ALL ΒZ DS BD

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman: the identical panel decides the case.

Hrg

Exam

Staff

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

Approved: Date:

Commissioners

BD

DS

X

ΒZ

Prehearing Officer

DV

1313/hm 01/18/2005

ED

ADM

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03)

- Hearing Officer(s)

Commissioners

* COMPLETED EVENTS

Section 1 - Bureau of Records Completes

Docket No. <u>041031-TC</u> Date Docketed: <u>09/03/2004</u> Title: Compliance investigation of Bay Public Communications, Inc.

for apparent violation of Rule 25-4.0161, FAC, Regulatory

Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

Bay Public Communications, Inc. Company:

Referred to:	end:		CCA	(CMP)	ECR	FLL	GCL	MMS	PIF	RCA	SCR	
("()" indicates	OPR)		X	T X T		Ι	X	T	I I		T	
	Completes and returns	to CCA in		 	99. 1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Time S	chedule			
rogram Module				SCHEDULE	IS AN I	NTERNAL	PLANNING					
				E AND SUB								
	Staff Assignment	<u>ts</u> FOR UI	PDATES CO	NTACT THE	RECORD.	S SECTIO	N: (850)	413-6770				
									Dı	ıe Date	\$	
PR Staff	P Isler	Previou		urrent								
K Jtaii	1316	2 Current CASR revision level										
		1.	Staff Re	ecommenda	tion				02/17/20	05 04,	07/2005	
		2.	Agenda			,			03/01/20	05 04,	/19/2005	
		3.	Order Ap	proving :	Settleme	nt			03/21/20	05 05,	09/2005	
		4.										
		5.										
		6.										
EE C3	D. D. Lintha Const	7.							 			
taff Counsel	D Rockette-Gray	8. 9.							1			
		10.										
CRs		11.										
		12.								1		
		13.										
		14.				····						
		15. 16.								-		
		17.						*				
	-	18.										
		19. 20.										
		21.										
		22.										
		23. 24.										
		25.										
		26.										
		27.							 			
		28. 29.										
ecommended assi	ignments for hearing	30.										
nd/or deciding	this case:	31.										
.11 6	V	32.				···········						
ull Commission earing	X Commission Panel Staff	$-\begin{vmatrix} 33. \\ 34. \end{vmatrix}$										
cai ing		$- _{35}^{34}$							<u> </u>			
ate filed with	CCA: 02/23/2005	36.										
		37.										
		38.										
Staff	Counsel								ļ			
nitials OPR Staff(Counsel	37. 38. 39. 40.	Assignmen	ts are as	follows	3:						

Hrg Commissioners Staff Exam ALL BZ DS BD DV ED

- Hearing Officer(s)

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman:

BZ

ED

ADM

Prehearing Officer

DV

Commissioners

Approved:

Date:

BD

DS

X

the identical panel decides the case. Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

Section 1 - Bureau of Records Complete:

Docket No. <u>041031-TC</u> Date Docketed: <u>09/03/2004</u> Title: Compliance investigation of Bay Public Communications, Inc. for apparent violation of Rule 25-4.0161, FAC, Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

Approved:

Date:

Company: Bay Public Communications, Inc.

the identical panel decides the case.

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03)

assigned the full Commission decides the case.

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is

Official Filing Last Day to Susp						Expirati	on:											
Referred to:	Jenu					CC1	(((1))		-	-								
_("()" indicates	000)					CCA	(CMP)	EC	K.	FLL	GCI		MMS	PIF	R	CA	SCR	
		+			CCA :	X 20 x 2 2 1	<u> </u>	<u></u>			Х			<u></u>				
Program Module	Alecal	<u>tes</u> a	ına ret	urns to	CCA in 10 workdays. WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT													
Trogram Module	A10(a)	, AI	J		TT T	C TENTATT	VE AND SU	: 15 A	N INI	IEKNAL PEVTETA	PLANN)	LNG DO	CUMEN	7				
		c		_	FOR	IPDATES C	ONTACT TH	IBJECT	าบา วกฉกร	SECTIO	//V. DD - 7.85/	0) 412	-6770					
		Star	T ASSI	<u>inments</u>	0		0.000	- //		JECITO	<i></i> (030	77 713	0770					
					1											Dates		
OPR Staff	P Isle	r			⊣ г	3 Currer	nt CASR re	evisio	n le	vel				Previous Current				
					┥ ┗					•••				11641	ous	Cu	Circ	
					1.	Staff F	Recommenda	ation			·			04/07/	2005	04/7	21/2005	
					2.	Agenda								04/19/	2005		3/2005	
					3.	Order A	Approving	Sett1	emen	t				05/09/	2005	05/7	23/2005	
					34.													
		_			5.													
					6.													
					7.													
Staff Counsel	J Roja	ıs			8.													
					9.													
					10.													
<u>OCRs</u>					11.													
					12.											<u> </u>		
					13.													
					14.													
					15. 16.									 				
					17.									T				
					18.													
					19.									ļ				
					20.	<u> </u>			.,									
					21. 22.									 		 	———	
					23.									 				
					24.													
					25.											ļ		
					26.									ļ				
					27. 28.		<u>.</u>							+		 		
					29.									 				
Recommended assi	ignment	s for	heari	ng	30.													
and/or deciding	this c	ase:			31.													
		_		_	32.											<u> </u>		
Full Commission			sion Pa	anel	33.			<u> </u>								 _		
Hearing	31	taff		_	34.											 		
Date filed with	CCA . 0/	1 /00 /	2005		35.											├		
Date Tileu With	CCA: <u>U</u>	1/00/	2003		36. 37.									 				
Initials OPR					38.									†				
Staff	Counsel				39.				***									
Staff Counsel																		
Section 3 - Chai	rman Co	omp le	tes			Assignmer	its are a	s foll	ows:									
												055:						
- Hearin			Prehearing Officer															
Commis	ssioner	S		Hrg	Staff Commissioners							ADM						
A11 57 57	T 55	D. /		Exam				_		no I	- DD	Dr.						
ALL BZ DS	BD	DV	ED					-	BZ	DS	BD	DV	ED					
X										X								
Where panels ar	e assi	gned	the se	nior Cor	nmissi	oner is P	anel Chai	rman:				12.1	3.0					

* COMPLETED EVENTS